EDM BATTERY POWERED FLOW SENSOR Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring
control
Model:

Protection: NEMA 4
Intrinsic Safety: None
EDM Ordering Information
Electrical Characteristics of Standard Pulse and Analog Outputs
Option -SC: Pulse Transmitter, no Display
Input Power: 9-35 VDC
Output: NPN open collector
transistor
Sink Current: 4 mA maximum
Cable Length: 10 feet provided
Protection: NEMA 4
Intrinsic Safety: None
Water Flow Range
Fitting Size
Accuracy Fitting Size Max dP Model Number
GPM LPM % of Reading NPT PSI
Flowmeter with Stainless Steel Or Aluminum Body
Stainless Steel Aluminum
1 - 10 3.8 - 38 2.0 1/2” 8 EDM-4201 EDM-4301
2 - 20 7.6 - 76 1.5 3/4” 7.5 EDM-4202 EDM-4302
5 - 50 19 - 190 1.5 1” 5 EDM-4203 EDM-4303
10 - 100 38 - 380 1.0 11/2” 4 EDM-4204 EDM-4304
20 - 200 76 - 760 1.0 2” 4 EDM-4205 EDM-4305
Flowmeter with PVDF or PVC Body
PVDF PVC
1.2 - 12 4.5 - 45 2.0 1/2” 10 EDM-4401 EDM-4501
5 - 50 19 - 190 1.5 1” 6 EDM-4403 EDM-4503
High Flow Flowmeter with Nylon Body
3 - 50 10 - 190 1.5 1” 5 - EDM-4102
High Flow Flowmeter with Aluminum Body
3 - 50 10 - 190 1.5 1” 5 - EDM-4307
30 - 300 100 - 1000 1.5 2” 7 - EDM-4309
Options
Description Suffix
Add-on remote mounting kit for displays (see Note 1) - RD
Intrinsically safe remote mounting kit for display -ERD
Add-on pulse frequency transmitter kit (Not for high flow aluminum and nylon meters)  (see Note 1) - PM
Intrinsically safe pulse frequency transmitter -EX
Add-on pulse frequency transmitter kit in place of display (see Note 1) - SC
Add-on 4-20 mA analog transmitter kit (Not for high flow aluminum and nylon meters) (see Note 1) - WM
150 LB ANSI flange connection for stainless steel flowmeters only -F
Tri-clamp® connection for stainless steel flowmeters only -T
ISO Threads - B
Note 1: Use of this option invalidates the intrinsic safety rating of the flowmeter
EDM - Battery Powered Flow Sensor
110 Subject to change without prior notice.
EDM Sensor Dimensions
Fitting SS/Aluminum Nylon Aluminum High Flow PVDF/PVC
Size A B C A B C A B C A B C
1/2” 1.8” 2.0” 4.2” — — — — — — 3.2 2.1 7.3
3/4” 2.0” 2.0” 4.3” — — — — — — — — —
1” 2.2” 2.0” 4.5” 2.53” 2.13” 4.06” 2.53 2.13 4.06 3.3 2.8 8.1
1-1/2” 2.8” 2.7” 5.3” — — — — — — — — —
2” 3.2” 3.3” 6.3” — — — 4.06 3.00 6.12 — — —
* Sensor portion only. For meters with display, add 0.70” to dimension A.
EDM Display Dimensions
A
B C
3.0 in.
(7.62 cm)
2.0 in.
(5.1 cm)
1.63 in.
(4.14 cm)
3.3 in.
(8.7 cm)
0.7 in.
(1.8 cm) 0.8 in.
(2.0 cm)
Electrical Characteristics of Intrinsically Safe Options
Intrinsically Safe Pulse Transmitter Intrinsically Safe Remote Kit